
20. Regensburger Classic Rallye

7. Juli 2024

Gesamtwertung

Klasse F - Baujahr von 1961 bis 1970

Klasse

WP-Ges.ZeitPosition

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

Grp Baujahr

GP 1 GP 2 GP 3 GP 5

GP 6 GP 7

 47

S

 0:00:04.26

 0:00:04.26

Gruen Peter

Liedl Thomas

MG Midget MK3

 0:00.16  0:00.18

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.05  0:01.20  0:01.58  0:00.09

6

 1

1967

 66

S

 0:00:04.28

 0:00:04.28

Merkl Norbert

Riedl Bernhard

Triumph TR 4

 0:00.58  0:00.87

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.00  0:00.69  0:01.68  0:00.46

6

 2

1964

 45

E

 0:00:04.38

 0:00:04.38

Faltermeier Armin

Faltermeier Kirsten

Mercedes Benz  250sl

 0:00.74  0:00.18

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.98  0:01.37  0:01.01  0:00.10

6

 3

1967

 37

E

 0:00:05.05

 0:00:05.05

Stemmler Sebastian

Reininger Renate

Pagode 280 SL W113

 0:00.92  0:00.90

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.39  0:01.30  0:00.98  0:00.56

6

 4

1970

 44

S

 0:00:05.68

 0:00:05.68

Ritzinger Günter

Ritzinger Ben

Fiat 500 L

 0:00.94  0:00.96

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.20  0:00.92  0:01.66  0:01.00

6

 5

1969

 68

S

 0:00:06.16

 0:00:06.16

Hausler Josef

Hebauer Josef

Dodge Charger

 0:01.14  0:00.64

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.34  0:02.49  0:01.05  0:00.50

6

 6

1969

 41

E

 0:00:06.50

 0:00:06.50

Käser Sigi

Käser Babsi

Porsche 356 Speedster

 0:01.56  0:00.86

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.23  0:00.67  0:01.14  0:01.04

6

 7

1964

 35

S

 0:00:08.05

 0:00:08.05

Lamby Philipp

321 MED GmbH

Baringer Magnus

Porsche 911 SWB

 0:00.34  0:00.04

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.00  0:04.26  0:00.69  0:01.72

6

 8

1968

 65

E

 0:00:09.15

 0:00:09.15

Langer Jiri

Langer Heike

Alfa Romeo Guiulietta SS

 0:00.88  0:02.07

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.96  0:01.84  0:01.98  0:01.42

6

 9

1961

 71

S

 0:00:09.21

 0:00:09.21

Wagenmann Michael

Wagenmann Silvia

Porsche 911 S

 0:00.94  0:00.54

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.36  0:01.88  0:04.59  0:00.90

6

 10

1969

 11

E

 0:00:09.52

 0:00:09.52

Wolf Konstantin

Stern-Center Regensburg

Stahnke Erik

Mercedes-Benz 190C W11

 0:00.28  0:02.20

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.96  0:02.86  0:02.46  0:00.76

6

 11

1964

 10

E

 0:00:11.72

 0:00:11.72

Schlegel Jörg

Stern-Center Regensburg

Schlammerl Ulrich

Mercedes-Benz 230SL Pag

 0:00.69  0:00.51

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.76  0:06.29  0:00.42  0:01.05

6

 12

1967
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 39

S

 0:00:13.38

 0:00:13.38

Hofmeister Hans

HOFMEISTER

Hofmeister Daniela

Mercedes Benz 280 SL - P

 0:00.02  0:00.22

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.02  0:09.22  0:02.45  0:00.45

6

 13

1969

 69

E

 0:00:13.48

 0:00:13.48

Kiener Manuel

Brandl Eva

Porsche 912

 0:01.54  0:00.76

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.02  0:04.61  0:03.12  0:02.43

6

 14

1966

 6

S

 0:00:13.51

 0:00:13.51

Hunold Susanne

Porsche Zentrum Regensburg

Hunold Gunnar

Porsche 356 SC

 0:00.68  0:01.02

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.14  0:09.72  0:01.71  0:00.24

6

 15

1963

 20

E

 0:00:13.90

 0:00:13.90

Kaiser Robert

Auto Kaiser GmbH

Schmid Johannes

Mercedes Benz 190 SL

 0:01.22  0:00.34

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.87  0:05.54  0:00.93  0:05.00

6

 16

1963

 5

S

 0:00:15.00

 0:00:15.00

Bitomsky Stefan

Ferdinand Tausendpfund GmbH

Biener Kamill

Porsche 356 SC Cabrio

 0:01.76  0:02.42

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.75  0:08.58  0:01.04  0:00.45

6

 17

1963

 62

S

 0:00:15.03

 0:00:15.03

Plank Josef

Jura Waschpark

Plank Jonas

Ford Mustang

 0:00.80  0:00.04

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.80  0:10.00  0:01.89  0:01.50

6

 18

1966

 48

E

 0:00:15.88

 0:00:15.88

Wolf Reinhard

Firma Wolf Essgenuss GmbH, Schwandorf

Tischner Stephan

Daimler-Benz Mercedes Cab

 0:01.18  0:04.74

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.40  0:07.96  0:01.22  0:00.38

6

 19

1961

 58

E

 0:00:16.25

 0:00:16.25

Jordan Johannes

Dettling Kurt

VW T1

 0:00.44  0:05.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.38  0:10.00  0:00.23  0:00.20

6

 20

1967

 15

E

 0:00:16.57

 0:00:16.57

Dünnes Dr. Alexander

Scuderia Dünnes

Mehringer Dr. Rolf

Ford Taunus 17M

 0:01.58  0:01.42

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.42  0:09.59  0:01.72  0:01.84

6

 21

1963

 27

S

 0:00:16.83

 0:00:16.83

Lambert Reinhard

Lambert Immobilien

Grunwald Edita

BMW 2002 ti

 0:01.05  0:01.53

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.41  0:10.00  0:02.34  0:00.50

6

 22

1970

 19

S

 0:00:17.57

 0:00:17.57

Gadringer Philip

PORSCHE ZENTRUM REGENSBURG

Glöckl Marion

Porsche 356

 0:01.54  0:01.65

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.38  0:08.87  0:04.67  0:00.46

6

 23

1963

 22

E

 0:00:18.69

 0:00:18.69

Riegelsberger  Markus

Schönek 1

Stautner Michael

Bmw 2000

 0:01.26  0:00.28

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.10  0:09.38  0:05.57  0:02.10

6

 24

1968
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 93

S

 0:00:19.17

 0:00:19.17

Fischer-Feiner  Martina

Die Fischers

Fischer  Hans-Peter

Mercedes  Pagode 280SL/8

 0:01.38  0:00.09

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.90  0:10.00  0:06.62  0:00.18

6

 25

1969

 95

S

 0:00:22.79

 0:00:22.79

Herrguth Markus

Team Rieskrater

Schwab Wolfgang

Westfield Eleven Sports

 0:03.27  0:00.38

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.72  0:10.00  0:06.98  0:01.44

6

 26

1964

 32

S

 0:00:23.55

 0:00:23.55

Altenbuchner Konrad

Reindl Eva

Volkswagen Kübelwagen 1

 0:04.77  0:03.98

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.64  0:10.00  0:02.28  0:01.88

6

 27

1965

 86

E

 0:00:24.82

 0:00:24.82

Wilden Philipp

Wilden-Cetto

Dr. Wilden-Cetto Alexandra

Mercedes-Benz Pagode 28

 0:00.36  0:00.33

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.80  0:10.00  0:07.33  0:05.00

6

 28

1969

 31

S

 0:00:24.94

 0:00:24.94

Buchner Dietmar

Buchner Maria

Porsche 356

 0:00.24  0:01.60

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.96  0:10.00  0:05.14  0:05.00

6

 29

1965

 26

E

 0:00:25.32

 0:00:25.32

Schmidbauer Nadine

Schönek 3

Schmidbauer Ulrike

Daimler-Benz 190 C

 0:00.32  0:03.62

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:04.35  0:09.96  0:04.73  0:02.34

6

 30

1964

gestartet :

gewertet :

   Fahrzeuge

   Fahrzeuge

30

30
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